
2025 All City Norman Middle School Track Meet - Apr 21, 2025
 Norman High School

Results

#1 Girls' 4x100 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 ALCOTT 'A' 54.49 20
2 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 'A' 55.36 16
3 WHITTIER 'A' 55.49 12
4 IRVING 'A' 59.04 8

#2 Girls' 4x100 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 IRVING 'A' 55.65 20
2 WHITTIER 'A' 56.05 16
3 ALCOTT 'A' 58.31 12

#3 Boys' 4x100 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 WHITTIER 'A' 51.52 20
2 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 'A' 52.43 16
3 IRVING 'A' 53.62 12
4 ALCOTT 'A' 55.10 8

#4 Boys' 4x100 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 IRVING 'A' 47.46 20
2 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 'A' 50.08 16
3 WHITTIER 'A' 50.55 12
4 ALCOTT 'A' 50.95 8

#5 Girls' 4x800 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 'A' 11:27.54 20
2 WHITTIER 'A' 11:30.33 16
3 ALCOTT 'A' 12:40.00 12

#6 Girls' 4x800 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 ALCOTT 'A' 11:19.32 20
2 WHITTIER 'A' 12:07.00 16

4/21/25, 8:44 PM Manage 2025 All City Norman Middle School Track Meet

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6480831/runmeet/reports/results 1/14



#7 Boys' 4x800 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 WHITTIER 'A' 10:13.65 20
2 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 'A' 10:41.66 16
3 ALCOTT 'A' 10:52.06 12

#8 Boys' 4x800 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 WHITTIER 'A' 9:27.02 20
2 ALCOTT 'A' 9:35.35 16
3 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 'A' 10:14.80 12

#9 Girls' 100m Hurdles 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #182 Weston, Kinsley 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 19.49 10
2 #45 Hurst, Sadie 6 ALCOTT 20.47 8
3 #151 Hallmark, Savannah 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 21.76 6
4 #58 Smith, Whitley 6 ALCOTT 22.01 4
5 #47 Kennedy, Mercy 6 ALCOTT 22.26 2
6 #303 Prater, Emalee 6 IRVING 30.89 1
-- #144 Davilia, Emerie 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) SCR

#10 Girls' 100m Hurdles 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #38 Garling, Scarlett 7 ALCOTT 19.44 10
2 #41 Graves, Avery 7 ALCOTT 19.81 8
3 #46 Hybl, Harper 7 ALCOTT 20.59 6
4 #289 Gregg, Tinley 8 IRVING 21.19 4
5 #285 Gamble, Anastacia 8 IRVING 21.59 2
6 #312 Williams, Melanie 8 IRVING 22.15 1

#11 Boys' 110m Hurdles 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #133 Zepeda-Esquivel, Josue 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 19.55 10
2 #99 Green, Josiah 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 20.11 8
3 #128 Walker, Wayne 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 21.06 6
4 #340 Laudan, Paxton 7 IRVING 21.16 4
5 #323 Clough, Conan 6 IRVING 21.38 2
6 #25 Richardson, Reid 7 ALCOTT 21.77 1

#13 Girls' 4x200 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 ALCOTT 'A' 1:56.78 20
2 WHITTIER 'A' 2:01.69 16
3 IRVING 'A' 2:03.11 12
4 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 'A' 2:07.40 8
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#14 Girls' 4x200 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 IRVING 'A' 1:56.37 20
2 WHITTIER 'A' 1:58.17 16
3 ALCOTT 'A' 2:02.99 12

#15 Boys' 4x200 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 WHITTIER 'A' 1:49.30 20
2 IRVING 'A' 1:52.42 16
3 ALCOTT 'A' 2:10.53 12
4 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 'A' 2:11.24 8

#16 Boys' 4x200 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 IRVING 'A' 1:40.48 20
2 WHITTIER 'A' 1:46.40 16
3 ALCOTT 'A' 2:02.25 12

#17 Girls' 800 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #50 Mach, Sloan 6 ALCOTT 2:48.47 10
2 #139 Blanchard, Mya 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 2:49.09 8
3 #158 Lowe, Sharion 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 2:54.06 6
4 #48 Kirkes, Kinley 7 ALCOTT 2:54.13 4
5 #255 Jensen, Maya 7 WHITTIER 2:58.33 2
6 #135 Arden, Emaleigh 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 2:59.50 1
7 #53 Pace, Avery 6 ALCOTT 3:02.02
8 #258 Lopez, Emersyn 6 WHITTIER 3:08.33
9 #287 Gillespie, Kiah 6 IRVING 3:09.35
10 #276 Bloss, Kaylee 6 IRVING 3:12.13
11 #260 Merlyn, Hana 6 WHITTIER 3:16.89

#18 Girls' 800 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #35 Doke, Alice 8 ALCOTT 2:35.61 10
2 #262 Putthoff, Addie 8 WHITTIER 2:41.18 8
3 #263 Putthoff, Zevie 8 WHITTIER 2:43.10 6
4 #275 Blaylock, Claire 8 IRVING 2:52.98 4
5 #280 Day, Evie 8 IRVING 2:58.37 2
6 #34 Borden, Ellie 8 ALCOTT 3:08.83 1
7 #299 Montelongo, Vahnessa 8 IRVING 3:14.95
8 #251 Haque, Adora 8 WHITTIER 3:22.14
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#19 Boys' 800 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #12 Hogan, Cameron 6 ALCOTT 2:23.36 10
2 #231 Stice, Beckett 6 WHITTIER 2:27.65 8
3 #346 McCollum, Connor 7 IRVING 2:31.48 6
4 #186 Alvarez, Maximus 6 WHITTIER 2:33.99 4
5 #323 Clough, Conan 6 IRVING 2:37.57 2
6 #318 Blaylock, Trevor 6 IRVING 2:39.01 1
7 #19 Michalski, Jack 7 ALCOTT 2:43.50
8 #204 Hernandez-Rocha, Graham 6 WHITTIER 2:49.87
9 #92 Campbell, Prestin 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 2:52.54
10 #227 Putthoff, Judah 6 WHITTIER 2:57.68
11 #85 Adams, Jace 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 3:16.66
12 #132 Wright, Atley 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 3:49.35

#20 Boys' 800 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #197 Dedmond, Sebastian 7 WHITTIER 2:22.71 10
2 #3 Ballard, Silas 8 ALCOTT 2:26.71 8
3 #341 Loafman, Kris 8 IRVING 2:29.27 6
4 #90 Beltran, Luis 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 2:29.55 4
5 #105 Lowe, Luke 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 2:31.53 2
6 #13 Krieger, Luke 8 ALCOTT 2:38.26 1
7 #199 Duncan, Trace 8 WHITTIER 2:42.73
8 #93 Cleek Mitchell, Samuel 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 2:52.45
9 #223 Palmer, Lawson 8 WHITTIER 2:54.49

#21 Girls' 100 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #244 Crawford, Keira 7 WHITTIER 13.61 10
2 #273 Anderson, LaShaya 7 IRVING 13.86 8
3 #141 Bowman, Evie 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 13.96 6
4 #166 Ozoya, Praise 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 14.13 4
5 #41 Graves, Avery 7 ALCOTT 14.41 2
6 #46 Hybl, Harper 7 ALCOTT 14.45 1
7 #304 Rand, Xyanne 7 IRVING 14.65
8 #250 Goodwin, Kaleigh 7 WHITTIER 15.02
9 #42 Green, Mia 6 ALCOTT 15.13
10 #293 King, Nhyla 6 IRVING 15.52
11 #142 Bryant, Ja'kaelynn 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 15.87
-- #266 Schmook, Layla 7 WHITTIER SCR
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#22 Girls' 100 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #36 Frakes, Brynlee 8 ALCOTT 13.91 10
2 #140 Boluoyelade, Oluwaseyifunmi P…8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 13.93 8
3 #242 Chambers, Lynria 8 WHITTIER 13.96 6
4 #146 Dixon, Savannah 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 14.06 4
5 #56 Rylant, Emmy 7 ALCOTT 14.47 2
6 #281 Devane, Gabriella 8 IRVING 14.76 1
7 #59 Starcevich, Addison 8 ALCOTT 14.92
8 #265 Robertson, Elle 8 WHITTIER 14.94
9 #290 Jeffries, Amari 8 IRVING 14.97
10 #163 Mitchell, Lyric 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 15.51
11 #289 Gregg, Tinley 8 IRVING 16.39
-- #249 Gates, Milan 8 WHITTIER SCR

#23 Boys' 100 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #225 Porch, Oaks 7 WHITTIER 11.92 10
2 #88 Bargainer, Malachi 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 12.42 8
3 #6 Edge, Luke 7 ALCOTT 13.22 6
4 #25 Richardson, Reid 7 ALCOTT 13.75 4
5 #321 Carroll, Landon 7 IRVING 13.91 2
6 #203 Hendricks, Lucas 7 WHITTIER 14.98 1
7 #31 Truesdell, Sawyer 6 ALCOTT 15.36
8 #200 Gates, Kaiere 6 WHITTIER 15.40
9 #355 Shannon, Jordan "JJ" 7 IRVING 16.02
-- #124 Usen, Emmanuel 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) SCR
-- #115 Owens, Jordan 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) SCR
-- #363 Williams, LaMark 6 IRVING SCR

#24 Boys' 100 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #345 Mathews, Braxton 8 IRVING 12.31 10
2 #125 Vann, Joshua 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 12.71 8
3 #344 Matanane, Nolyn 8 IRVING 12.75 6
4 #322 Christian, Kayden 8 IRVING 12.80 4
5 #26 Richter, Linus 8 ALCOTT 12.81 2
6 #191 Carlson, Knox 8 WHITTIER 13.15 1
7 #11 Hickey, Devin 8 ALCOTT 13.27
8 #188 Atkinson, Joshua 8 WHITTIER 13.80
9 #229 Rowland, Aidan 8 WHITTIER 13.97
-- #16 Leon, James 8 ALCOTT SCR
-- #122 Troupe, Breylann 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) SCR
-- #87 Bailey, Carson 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) SCR
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#25 Girls' 400 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #52 Mcdonald, Jurnee 7 ALCOTT 1:10.81 10
2 #261 Prince, Scarlet 7 WHITTIER 1:12.55 8
3 #151 Hallmark, Savannah 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 1:12.66 6
4 #264 Reppert, Stella 7 WHITTIER 1:13.01 4
5 #298 Montelongo, Jazmyne 6 IRVING 1:13.18 2
6 #296 McKoy-Hess, Ariana 7 IRVING 1:14.58 1
7 #256 Krahenbuhl, Evelynn 7 WHITTIER 1:16.52
8 #154 Jackson, Arianna 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 1:16.62
9 #47 Kennedy, Mercy 6 ALCOTT 1:19.71
10 #43 Hayman, Alida 6 ALCOTT 1:23.87
11 #170 Romani, Cataleya 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 1:32.26
-- #302 Ngomeni, Nahema 7 IRVING SCR

#26 Girls' 400 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #313 Wilson, Mia 8 IRVING 1:07.40 10
2 #263 Putthoff, Zevie 8 WHITTIER 1:08.32 8
3 #33 Bonner, Renne 8 ALCOTT 1:10.35 6
4 #290 Jeffries, Amari 8 IRVING 1:11.59 4
5 #32 Baguley, Ashleigh 8 ALCOTT 1:17.83 2
6 #312 Williams, Melanie 8 IRVING 1:26.79 1
7 #171 Short, Ella 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 1:29.07
8 #179 Valdes, Rosa 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 1:29.12
-- #252 Hinchey, London 8 WHITTIER SCR

#27 Boys' 400 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #88 Bargainer, Malachi 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 57.69 10
2 #234 Udeze, Cameron 7 WHITTIER 1:08.17 8
3 #102 Hunt, LaMontee 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 1:09.77 6
4 #331 Ikpa, Nsisong "NJ" 7 IRVING 1:10.79 4
5 #317 Bates, Zaden 6 IRVING 1:11.06 2
6 #23 Pesce, Allessandro 6 ALCOTT 1:11.73 1
7 #359 Tahmahkera, Ira 7 IRVING 1:14.03
8 #91 Bolu-Oyelade, Oluwanifemi Da… 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 1:18.50
9 #15 Leon, Jack 6 ALCOTT 1:22.00
10 #194 Copeland, Brady 6 WHITTIER 1:24.66
-- #233 Sumler, Ethan 7 WHITTIER SCR
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#28 Boys' 400 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #221 Nemecek, Ryder 8 WHITTIER 1:00.48 10
2 #213 Leftrick, Jordan 8 WHITTIER 1:00.50 8
3 #110 Newby, Noah 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 1:01.91 6
4 #126 Velasco, Kaleb 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 1:02.18 4
5 #360 Tahsequah, Boomer 8 IRVING 1:02.35 2
6 #122 Troupe, Breylann 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 1:07.84 1
7 #350 Parrapoland, Elijah 8 IRVING 1:13.89
8 #28 Rylant, Reyd 8 ALCOTT 1:15.06
9 #18 Mariott, Mason 8 ALCOTT 1:24.81
-- #337 Kelley, Reece 8 IRVING SCR
-- #207 James, Brody 8 WHITTIER SCR
-- #20 Nimmo, Nathan 8 ALCOTT SCR

#29 Girls' 300m Hurdles 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #182 Weston, Kinsley 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 56.12 10
2 #38 Garling, Scarlett 7 ALCOTT 58.56 8
3 #45 Hurst, Sadie 6 ALCOTT 59.59 6
4 #144 Davilia, Emerie 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 1:00.54 4
5 #303 Prater, Emalee 6 IRVING 1:11.84 2
-- #47 Kennedy, Mercy 6 ALCOTT SCR

#30 Girls' 300m Hurdles 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #285 Gamble, Anastacia 8 IRVING 1:04.91 10

#31 Boys' 300m Hurdles 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #133 Zepeda-Esquivel, Josue 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 51.93 10
2 #106 Mahoney, Elijah 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 55.50 8

#32 Boys' 300m Hurdles 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #129 Weaver, Graham 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 53.79 10
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#33 Girls' 200 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #244 Crawford, Keira 7 WHITTIER 28.13 10
2 #273 Anderson, LaShaya 7 IRVING 29.03 8
3 #52 Mcdonald, Jurnee 7 ALCOTT 29.57 6
4 #304 Rand, Xyanne 7 IRVING 30.49 4
5 #56 Rylant, Emmy 7 ALCOTT 30.82 2
6 #243 Crawford, Anna 7 WHITTIER 31.15 1
7 #137 Barclay, Charlesinchia 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 31.45
8 #311 Tshibangu, Lea 6 IRVING 31.90
9 #149 Gamm, Aubriella 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 32.22
10 #270 Weaver, Kenzie 7 WHITTIER 33.45
11 #154 Jackson, Arianna 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 33.68
12 #42 Green, Mia 6 ALCOTT 33.79

#34 Girls' 200 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #267 Segura, Seija 8 WHITTIER 28.45 10
2 #281 Devane, Gabriella 8 IRVING 28.62 8
3 #140 Boluoyelade, Oluwaseyifunmi P…8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 29.12 6
4 #248 Gallagher, Mackenzie 8 WHITTIER 30.06 4
5 #36 Frakes, Brynlee 8 ALCOTT 30.24 2
6 #61 Worou, Shilohoralia 8 ALCOTT 31.79 1
7 #163 Mitchell, Lyric 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 33.24
8 #282 Drake, Evelyn 8 IRVING 33.31
9 #32 Baguley, Ashleigh 8 ALCOTT 34.49
-- #283 Drake, Olivia 8 IRVING SCR
-- #180 Vestle, Katlynn 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) SCR
-- #253 Hinojosa, Eden 8 WHITTIER SCR

#35 Boys' 200 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #225 Porch, Oaks 7 WHITTIER 25.68 10
2 #88 Bargainer, Malachi 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 26.31 8
3 #316 Barsetti, Jude 7 IRVING 27.93 6
4 #211 Langford, Beck 7 WHITTIER 28.73 4
5 #102 Hunt, LaMontee 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 29.85 2
6 #331 Ikpa, Nsisong "NJ" 7 IRVING 30.70 1
7 #359 Tahmahkera, Ira 7 IRVING 31.07
8 #31 Truesdell, Sawyer 6 ALCOTT 32.05
9 #4 Brown, Blake 6 ALCOTT 32.57
-- #91 Bolu-Oyelade, Oluwanifemi Da… 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) SCR
-- #229 Rowland, Aidan 8 WHITTIER SCR
-- #9 Herrmann, Masxon 6 ALCOTT SCR
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#36 Boys' 200 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #212 Lashbrook, Dane 8 WHITTIER 24.91 10
2 #354 Seay, Jenson 8 IRVING 25.42 8
3 #350 Parrapoland, Elijah 8 IRVING 26.73 6
4 #26 Richter, Linus 8 ALCOTT 26.77 4
5 #122 Troupe, Breylann 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 26.92 2
6 #191 Carlson, Knox 8 WHITTIER 27.28 1
7 #213 Leftrick, Jordan 8 WHITTIER 27.90
8 #360 Tahsequah, Boomer 8 IRVING 27.92
9 #18 Mariott, Mason 8 ALCOTT 29.94
10 #125 Vann, Joshua 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 32.26
-- #28 Rylant, Reyd 8 ALCOTT SCR

#37 Girls' 1600 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #246 Finley, Blakely 6 WHITTIER 6:15.63 10
2 #247 Forester, Ellie 6 WHITTIER 6:15.73 8
3 #172 Smith, Avery 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 6:26.39 6
4 #255 Jensen, Maya 7 WHITTIER 6:26.89 4
5 #135 Arden, Emaleigh 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 6:28.47 2
6 #53 Pace, Avery 6 ALCOTT 6:36.26 1
7 #48 Kirkes, Kinley 7 ALCOTT 6:43.12
8 #50 Mach, Sloan 6 ALCOTT 6:54.46
9 #309 Tate, Carter 7 IRVING 7:12.42
10 #268 Vicsek, Presley 6 WHITTIER 7:15.12
11 #260 Merlyn, Hana 6 WHITTIER 7:26.65
12 #307 Savage, Nora 6 IRVING 7:52.29

#38 Girls' 1600 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #35 Doke, Alice 8 ALCOTT 5:50.88 10
2 #262 Putthoff, Addie 8 WHITTIER 6:13.09 8
3 #33 Bonner, Renne 8 ALCOTT 6:37.25 6
4 #275 Blaylock, Claire 8 IRVING 6:37.71 4
5 #280 Day, Evie 8 IRVING 6:41.84 2
6 #34 Borden, Ellie 8 ALCOTT 7:09.83 1
7 #251 Haque, Adora 8 WHITTIER 7:56.13
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#39 Boys' 1600 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #14 Leemaster, Luke 6 ALCOTT 5:08.07 10
2 #214 Linse, Owen 6 WHITTIER 5:24.86 8
3 #12 Hogan, Cameron 6 ALCOTT 5:27.56 6
4 #19 Michalski, Jack 7 ALCOTT 5:47.93 4
5 #346 McCollum, Connor 7 IRVING 5:51.68 2
6 #323 Clough, Conan 6 IRVING 5:52.92 1
7 #216 Mejia, Eli 7 WHITTIER 5:55.52
8 #318 Blaylock, Trevor 6 IRVING 5:57.16
9 #119 Smith, Caleb 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 6:02.06
10 #237 Wilkening, Ian 7 WHITTIER 6:02.45
11 #127 Walker, Luke 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 6:03.63
12 #101 Hoehman, Rylan 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 6:10.29
13 #218 Musgrave, Cameron 7 WHITTIER 6:11.07

#40 Boys' 1600 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #24 Prince, Carter 8 ALCOTT 5:01.67 10
2 #198 Dixon, Gus 8 WHITTIER 5:05.07 8
3 #210 Koscinski, Gabriel 8 WHITTIER 5:24.81 6
4 #3 Ballard, Silas 8 ALCOTT 5:26.54 4
5 #111 Norton, Brennan 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 5:33.47 2
6 #341 Loafman, Kris 8 IRVING 5:37.22 1
7 #7 Gentry, James 8 ALCOTT 5:45.68
8 #109 Newbury, Reid 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 5:52.49
9 #199 Duncan, Trace 8 WHITTIER 5:58.64
10 #98 Fried, Trooper 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 6:03.96
11 #240 Wuestenfeld, Cash 8 WHITTIER 6:16.23

#41 Girls' 4x400 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 'A' 4:50.19 20
2 ALCOTT 'A' 4:54.59 16
3 IRVING 'A' 4:58.33 12
4 WHITTIER 'A' 5:00.20 8

#42 Girls' 4x400 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 WHITTIER 'A' 4:44.18 20
2 IRVING 'A' 4:46.76 16
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#43 Boys' 4x400 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 IRVING 'A' 4:30.32 20
2 ALCOTT 'A' 4:39.23 16
3 WHITTIER 'A' 4:42.57 12
4 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 'A' 4:52.44 8

#44 Boys' 4x400 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 IRVING 'A' 4:00.67 20
2 ALCOTT 'A' 4:06.90 16
3 WHITTIER 'A' 4:07.40 12

#45 Girls' Shot Put 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #257 Long, Dylan Grace 8 WHITTIER 29-06.50 10
2 #37 Franco, Graciela 8 ALCOTT 28-06.00 8
3 #168 Pinto, Meredith 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 25-00.00 6
4 #153 Inman, Allisyn 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 19-02.00 3
4 #178 Tucker, Zoe 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 19-02.00 3
6 #259 Martinez, Maura 8 WHITTIER 13-11.50 1

#46 Girls' Shot Put 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #139 Blanchard, Mya 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 25-07.50 10
2 #147 Edwards, Kayla 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 21-04.00 8
3 #295 Lujan, Wrenly 6 IRVING 19-08.00 6
4 #51 McBride, Brooke 6 ALCOTT 18-10.00 4
5 #269 Wade, Scarlett 7 WHITTIER 16-11.00 2
6 #174 Stack, Harley 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 13-07.50 1

#47 Boys' Shot Put 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #209 Keller, Carson 8 WHITTIER 37-04.50 10
2 #332 Jack, Gates 8 IRVING 36-06.00 8
3 #324 Engles, Caden 8 IRVING 34-06.00 6
4 #358 Still, Cannon 8 IRVING 32-03.00 4
5 #117 Sanders, Deon 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 32-02.00 2
6 #29 Schultze, Garrett 8 ALCOTT 32-01.50 1
7 #97 Fields, Abraham 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 29-00.00
8 #236 Viravong, Nicholas 8 WHITTIER 28-09.50
9 #1 Abbey, Nenedjan 8 ALCOTT 27-06.50
10 #364 Graham, Baraka 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 18-06.00
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#48 Boys' Shot Put 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #362 Weeks, Zayden 7 IRVING 35-00.50 10
2 #187 Arvanitis, Dimitri 7 WHITTIER 31-01.00 8
3 #343 Manning, Kendrick 7 IRVING 28-01.00 6
4 #116 Probst, Liam 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 26-06.50 4
5 #230 Siemens, JaMarcus 6 WHITTIER 26-03.00 2
6 #131 Williams, Dominic 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 25-09.50 1
7 #95 Davis, Aaron 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 24-11.00
8 #336 Kehl, Jaxson 7 IRVING 23-02.25
9 #5 Davison, Beckett 7 ALCOTT 22-01.00
10 #237 Wilkening, Ian 7 WHITTIER 21-06.50

#49 Girls' Discus 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #37 Franco, Graciela 8 ALCOTT 70-02.00 10
2 #257 Long, Dylan Grace 8 WHITTIER 61-02.00 8
3 #168 Pinto, Meredith 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 60-02.00 6
4 #153 Inman, Allisyn 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 44-11.00 4
5 #178 Tucker, Zoe 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 44-08.00 2
6 #259 Martinez, Maura 8 WHITTIER 34-09.00 1

#50 Girls' Discus 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #295 Lujan, Wrenly 6 IRVING 61-02.00 10
2 #139 Blanchard, Mya 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 48-01.00 8
3 #51 McBride, Brooke 6 ALCOTT 44-02.00 6
4 #147 Edwards, Kayla 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 42-07.00 4
5 #170 Romani, Cataleya 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 31-02.00 2
6 #269 Wade, Scarlett 7 WHITTIER 22-03.00 1

#51 Boys' Discus 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #29 Schultze, Garrett 8 ALCOTT 115-10.00 10
2 #209 Keller, Carson 8 WHITTIER 105-07.00 8
3 #324 Engles, Caden 8 IRVING 95-05.00 6
4 #332 Jack, Gates 8 IRVING 94-00.00 4
5 #117 Sanders, Deon 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 86-05.00 2
6 #1 Abbey, Nenedjan 8 ALCOTT 79-06.00 1
7 #97 Fields, Abraham 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 75-02.00
8 #358 Still, Cannon 8 IRVING 74-02.00
9 #118 Sexton, Theodore 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 57-03.00
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#52 Boys' Discus 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #131 Williams, Dominic 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 77-02.00 10
2 #95 Davis, Aaron 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 75-07.00 8
3 #230 Siemens, JaMarcus 6 WHITTIER 70-11.00 6
4 #362 Weeks, Zayden 7 IRVING 67-02.00 4
5 #5 Davison, Beckett 7 ALCOTT 66-09.00 2
6 #343 Manning, Kendrick 7 IRVING 66-04.00 1
7 #329 Huffer, Elijah 7 IRVING 64-02.00
8 #187 Arvanitis, Dimitri 7 WHITTIER 61-05.00
9 #116 Probst, Liam 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 58-00.00
10 #239 Winters, Josh 6 WHITTIER 53-00.00
11 #237 Wilkening, Ian 7 WHITTIER 46-05.00
12 #113 Osborne, Brennan 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 38-02.00

#54 Girls' High Jump 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #241 Bearden, Charlotte 7 WHITTIER 4-02.00 10

#55 Boys' High Jump 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #197 Dedmond, Sebastian 7 WHITTIER 4-06.00 10

#56 Boys' High Jump 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #339 Kordeliski, Jake 7 IRVING 4-04.00 10

#58 Girls' Pole Vault 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #57 Sanchez, Hads 7 ALCOTT 7-00.00 10
2 #39 Garner, Hadley 7 ALCOTT 5-00.00 8
3 #50 Mach, Sloan 6 ALCOTT 5-00.00 6

#59 Boys' Pole Vault 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #11 Hickey, Devin 8 ALCOTT 9-00.00 10
2 #8 Hart, Jasiyah 8 ALCOTT 7-00.00 8

#61 Girls' Long Jump 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #146 Dixon, Savannah 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 15-01.00 10
2 #180 Vestle, Katlynn 8 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 12-08.00 8
3 #289 Gregg, Tinley 8 IRVING 12-00.50 6
4 #290 Jeffries, Amari 8 IRVING 11-09.00 4
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#62 Girls' Long Jump 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #55 Price, Madeline 7 ALCOTT 13-04.00 10
2 #141 Bowman, Evie 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 13-03.00 8
3 #172 Smith, Avery 6 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 12-06.00 6
4 #158 Lowe, Sharion 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 11-10.50 4
5 #241 Bearden, Charlotte 7 WHITTIER 11-04.00 2
6 #309 Tate, Carter 7 IRVING 10-08.00 1

#63 Boys' Long Jump 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #345 Mathews, Braxton 8 IRVING 18-03.00 10
2 #184 Alexander, Bronson 8 WHITTIER 18-00.00 8
3 #333 Jeffries, Kevon 8 IRVING 17-00.50 6
4 #322 Christian, Kayden 8 IRVING 16-07.50 4
5 #201 Hart, Brayden 8 WHITTIER 15-08.50 2
6 #183 Alexander, Ashton 7 WHITTIER 12-05.50 1

#64 Boys' Long Jump 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #133 Zepeda-Esquivel, Josue 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 14-09.50 10
2 #101 Hoehman, Rylan 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 14-04.00 8
3 #208 Johnson, Josiah 6 WHITTIER 13-11.50 6
4 #228 Romine, Nathan 6 WHITTIER 13-08.00 4
5 #128 Walker, Wayne 7 LONGFELLOW (NORMAN) 12-07.00 2
6 #219 Neal, Jude 6 WHITTIER 12-02.00 1
7 #202 Haxel, Tyler 6 WHITTIER 11-02.00
8 #319 Bryant, Cash 6 IRVING 9-00.00
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Team Scores
2025 All City Norman Middle School Track Meet - Apr 21, 2025

 Norman High School

7th Grade
Boys (15 of 15 events completed)

1 Longfellow (Norman) 167
2 Whittier 152
3 Irving 112
4 Alcott 92

Girls (16 of 16 events completed)

1 Longfellow (Norman) 184
2 Alcott 176
3 Whittier 124
4 Irving 75

8th Grade
Boys (15 of 15 events completed)

1 Whittier 153
2 Irving 151
3 Alcott 111
4 Longfellow (Norman) 71

Girls (14 of 14 events completed)

1 Whittier 138
2 Alcott 137
3 Irving 119
4 Longfellow (Norman) 60
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